
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
61 
77 

351 
91 
93 

149 
151 
71 
29 

155 
81 

909 
193 
101 
37 

941 
161 
899 
435 
403 
25 

159 
795 
381 
981 
191 
127 
55 

153 

Name 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Jens Gettemann 
Jeremy Seewer 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Dennis Ullrich 
Harri Kullas 
Christian Brockel 
Henry Jacobi 
Axel Van de Sande 
Brian Hsu 
Lukas Neurauter 
Jaromir Romancik 
Vaclav Kovar 
Rudolf Weschta 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Lars Reuther 
Nils Gehrke 
Sam Korneliussen 
Mikkel Bendix 
Petr Smitka 
Tobias Linke 
Mark Szoke 
Igor Tomin 
Maik Schaller 
Marcel Reuther 
Nico Busch 
Patrik Bender 
Matthias Walczuch 

FNM 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMS 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MAMS 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Sønderborg 

LTU/ Balen 

B/ Welle 

SUI/ Bülach 

SWE/ Helsingborg

GER/ Kämpfelbach

FIN/ Lommel 

GER/ Petershagen

GER/Bad Sulza 

BEL/ Hasselt 

GER/ Cremona 

AUT/ Sautens 

CZE/ Liberec 

CZE/ Protivín 

CZE/ Stribro 

NED/ Heilbronn 

GER/ Pleidelsheim

GER/ Kaltenholzha

DEN/Aalborg SV 

DEN/ Vejle 

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

GER/ Berlin 

HUN/ BUDAPEST 

RUS/ grünheide 

GER/ Rudersberg 

GER/Pleidelsheim 

GER/ Nützen 

GER/ Beibertal 

GER/ Moers 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

Entrant / Team  
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Suzuki World MXGP 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Team MAX2 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing 

Suzuki Reinecke 

Reuther Motocross 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

KAWASAKI DANMARK 

SHR Motorsports 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

TTS TEAM 

GARIN MX TEAM 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Reuther Motocross 

BVZ Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
8 

10 
11 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 

10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
12 
10 
9 

10 
7 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:53.954 
1:54.316 
1:54.910 
1:55.001 
1:56.526 
1:56.603 
1:56.622 
1:56.848 
1:57.050 
1:58.533 
1:58.624 
1:59.060 
1:59.202 
1:59.690 
2:00.358 
2:00.651 
2:01.019 
2:01.047 
2:01.073 
2:01.310 
2:01.801 
2:01.837 
2:02.133 
2:03.680 
2:05.328 
2:05.383 
2:08.163 
2:13.412 
2:13.801 

Diff 

0.362 
0.956 
1.047 
2.572 
2.649 
2.668 
2.894 
3.096 
4.579 
4.670 
5.106 
5.248 
5.736 
6.404 
6.697 
7.065 
7.093 
7.119 
7.356 
7.847 
7.883 
8.179 
9.726 

11.374 
11.429 
14.209 
19.458 
19.847 

In Lap 
7 

10 
9 
7 
9 
8 
8 
7 

11 
9 
7 

10 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
9 
8 
6 
7 
6 
8 
2 

km/h 
58,445 
58,260 
57,958 
57,913 
57,155 
57,117 
57,108 
56,997 
56,899 
56,187 
56,144 
55,938 
55,872 
55,644 
55,335 
55,201 
55,033 
55,020 
55,008 
54,901 
54,679 
54,663 
54,531 
53,849 
53,141 
53,117 
51,965 
49,921 
49,775 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:07:46 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

16.07.2016 11:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank-Peter Trampenau:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 24/16

posted at:              h


